ABRaS AC Mina 10K Series - Race 2
3K - Results by Gender
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Overall Female

Rank Bib
1 429
2 417
3 419
4 414
5 440
6 442
7 432
8 343
9 401
10 423
11 436
12 439
13 400
14 430
15 405
16 408

Overall Male

Rank Bib
1 425
2 418
3 409
4 403
5 406
6 435
7 412
8 424
9 427
10 421
11 410
12 441
13 431
14 420
15 422
16 404
17 415
18 434
19 426

20 411
21 402
22 428
23 416
24 437
25 407
26 433

Name

Anna Knightley

Elisha Powell

Natalia Wazny

Megan Dingle
Hannah McLaughlin
Mabel Sylvester
Alysha Alimohamed
Megan Elliott

Ruby Harrison

Izzy Haigh

Tvisha Shah

Tara Dowling

Layal Halabi
Oorjithashasana Prem
Monica Danson-Scadden
Emily A Burlison

Name

Dylan Maskell
Max Powell
Matthew Lamb
Bas De Jong
Alexander Cargill
Oliver Dyson
Rayhaan Guerni
Shane Maskell
Claudio Cellie
Leszek Troc
Andrew Lamb
Thomas McLaughlin
Krtajna Prem
Jakub Troc
Thomas Haigh
Harry Ives
Angus McLay
Manuel Latorre
Saif Y Hamdan
Kerem Yavuz
Thomas Giblin
Omar Ayoub
Pranu Prakash
Aaron Hampton
Aditya Abraham Jiji
Mayank Menon

FinishTime Club

00:11:34 ABRaS AC
00:12:05 ABRaS AC
00:12:19 ABRaS AC
00:12:49 Mirdif Milers
00:12:54 Dubai Road Runners
00:12:59

00:13:29 ABRaS AC
00:13:45

00:13:46 Dubai Road Runners
00:13:59 ABRaS AC
00:15:03

00:15:25

00:15:44

00:16:06

00:16:39 Mirdif Milers
00:16:53

FinishTime Club

00:10:19

00:10:28 ABRaS AC
00:10:52 ABRaS AC
00:10:56

00:11:14 ABRaS AC
00:11:53 ABRaS AC
00:12:02 ABRaS AC

00:12:07

00:12:12 ABRaS AC

00:12:13 Dubai Road Runners
00:12:44 ABRaS AC

00:13:08 Dubai Road Runners
00:13:27

00:13:28 Dubai Road Runners
00:13:45 ABRaS AC
00:13:59

00:14:48

00:14:59

00:15:14

00:15:26 ABRaS AC
00:15:57 Dubai Road Runners
00:16:41 ABRaS AC

00:16:48

00:18:33

00:23:49

00:24:01

Cat
JF313
JF39
JF39
JF39
JF39
JF39
JF39
JF313
JF39
JF313
JF39
JF39
JF39
JF313
JF313
JF39

Cat
JM39
JM39
JM313
JM39
JM313
JM313
JM39
JM39
JM313
JM313
JM39
JM39
JM39
JM39
JM313
JM39
JM39
JM39
JM39
JM39
JM39
JM39
JM39
JM39
JM39
JM39
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